
 

 

 
Please note that the following pharmacy will change its hours as indicated below: 
  
FLA75 Boots UK Ltd 47-53 Northgate, Darlington, Co Durham, DL1 1TT 

 
Existing hours      
 

Days Contracted Hours Supplementary 
hours  
 

Total hours 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
 
Sunday 

08:30-14:00, 14:30-17:00 
08:30-14:00, 14:30-17:00 
09:00-17:00 
09:00-17:00 
09:00-17:00 
None 
 
None 

17:00-17:30 
17:00-17:30 
17:00-17:30 
17:00-17:30 
17:00-17:30 
09:00-14:00, 14:30-
17:30 
None 

08:30-14:00, 14:30-17:30 
08:30-14:00, 14:30-17:30 
09:00-17:30 
09:00-17:30 
09:00-17:30 
09:00-14:00, 14:30-17:30 
 
Closed 

Total Hours  
per week 

40 Hours 10 Hours 30 Minutes 50 Hours 30 Minutes 

 

Revised hours with effect from 01/09/2024 
 

Days Contracted Hours Supplementary hours  
 

Total hours 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:30-14:00, 14:30-17:00 
08:30-14:00, 14:30-17:00 
09:00-17:00 
09:00-17:00 
09:00-17:00 
None 
None 

14:00-14:30, 17:00-17:30 
14:00-14:30, 17:00-17:30 
17:00-17:30 
17:00-17:30 
17:00-17:30 
09:00-17:30 
10:30-16:30 

08:30-17:30 
08:30-17:30 
09:00-17:30 
09:00-17:30 
09:00-17:30 
09:00-17:30 
10:30-16:30 

Total Hours  
per week 

40 Hours 18 Hours 58 Hours 

 

Please note that the total hours column represents the times that a pharmacist will be 

available to the public. 

 


