

Please note that the following pharmacy will change its hours as indicated below:

FLA75 Boots UK Ltd 47-53 Northgate, Darlington, Co Durham, DL1 1TT

Existing hours

Days	Contracted Hours	Supplementary hours	Total hours
Monday	08:30-14:00, 14:30-17:00	17:00-17:30	08:30-14:00, 14:30-17:30
Tuesday	08:30-14:00, 14:30-17:00	17:00-17:30	08:30-14:00, 14:30-17:30
Wednesday	09:00-17:00	17:00-17:30	09:00-17:30
Thursday	09:00-17:00	17:00-17:30	09:00-17:30
Friday	09:00-17:00	17:00-17:30	09:00-17:30
Saturday	None	09:00-14:00, 14:30-	09:00-14:00, 14:30-17:30
		17:30	
Sunday	None	None	Closed
Total Hours	40 Hours	10 Hours 30 Minutes	50 Hours 30 Minutes
per week			

Revised hours with effect from 01/09/2024

Days	Contracted Hours	Supplementary hours	Total hours
Monday	08:30-14:00, 14:30-17:00	14:00-14:30, 17:00-17:30	08:30-17:30
Tuesday	08:30-14:00, 14:30-17:00	14:00-14:30, 17:00-17:30	08:30-17:30
Wednesday	09:00-17:00	17:00-17:30	09:00-17:30
Thursday	09:00-17:00	17:00-17:30	09:00-17:30
Friday	09:00-17:00	17:00-17:30	09:00-17:30
Saturday	None	09:00-17:30	09:00-17:30
Sunday	None	10:30-16:30	10:30-16:30
Total Hours	40 Hours	18 Hours	58 Hours
per week			

Please note that the total hours column represents the times that a pharmacist will be available to the public.

